

## **CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP** ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

## CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-20-01

Request for:	■ Authorization to bid □ Bid rejection □ Contract award □ Payment Ratification		his designee to open bids Partial payment Final payment Change order	
Contract Number _ 2	2-20	Request No	o. <u>AB-1</u>	
Contract NameBra	andt Drive Extension			
Contractor		Amount of	Amount of request	
Description: Reques	ting authorization to bid the	Brandt Drive Extension	on, including pedestrian	
	ovements. The estimated co			
and stormwater impr	ovements. The estimated co	st is \$300,000.		
and stormwater impr	nal contract amount			
and stormwater impr	nal contract amount oved change order(s)	st is \$300,000.		
and stormwater improved on the stormwater improv	nal contract amount	st is \$300,000.		
and stormwater improved on the control of the contr	nal contract amount oved change order(s) adjustments	st is \$300,000.		
Origin Appro Unit of Revis Total Curre	nal contract amount oved change order(s) adjustments and contract amount to date previous payments	st is \$300,000.  \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		
Origin Appro Unit of Revis Total Curre	nal contract amount oved change order(s) adjustments red contract amount to date previous payments	st is \$300,000.  \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director Engineering & Environmental Services Date